
Date Session No. Shift Paper code Subject
Saturday, August 6, 2022 Session 1 Shift 1 Paper II A Maths and Sci Paper
Saturday, August 6, 2022 Session 2 Shift 2 Paper II A Maths and Sci Paper
Sunday, August 7, 2022 Session 3 Shift 1 Paper II A Languages paper II A
Sunday, August 7, 2022 Session 4 Shift 2 Paper II A Languages Paper IIA
Tuesday, August 9, 2022 Session 5 Shift 1 Paper II A Maths and Sci Paper
Tuesday, August 9, 2022 Session 6 Shift 2 Paper II A Languages Paper IIA

Thursday, August 11, 2022 Session 7 Shift 1 PAPER - I- B  
PAPER - I- B ( CLASSES I TO V 
SPECIAL SCHOOLS )

Thursday, August 11, 2022 Session 8 Shift 2 II- B 
PAPER - II- B ( Classes VI to 
VIII SPECIAL SCHOOLS )

Friday, August 12, 2022 Session 9 Shift 1
Paper-IIA - Social 
Studies Social Studies Paper IIA

Friday, August 12, 2022 Session 10 Shift 2
Paper-IIA - Social 
Studies Social Studies Paper IIA

Saturday, August 13, 2022 Session 11 Shift 1 PAPER - I- A SGT
Saturday, August 13, 2022 Session 12 Shift 2 PAPER - I- A SGT
Sunday, August 14, 2022 Session 13 Shift 1 PAPER - I- A SGT
Sunday, August 14, 2022 Session 14 Shift 2 PAPER - I- A SGT
Tuesday, August 16, 2022 Session 15 Shift 1 PAPER - I- A SGT
Tuesday, August 16, 2022 Session 16 Shift 2 PAPER - I- A SGT
Friday, August 19,2022 Session 17 Shift 1 PAPER - I- A SGT
Friday, August 19,2022 Session 18 Shift 2 PAPER - I- A SGT
Saturday, August 20, 2022 Session 19 Shift 1 PAPER - I- A SGT
Saturday, August 20, 2022 Session 20 Shift 2 PAPER - I- A SGT
Sunday, August 21, 2022 Session 21 Shift 1 PAPER - I- A SGT
Sunday, August 21, 2022 Session 22 Shift 2 PAPER - I- A SGT
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